Industrial  Circular
connectors
RD24 cables & connectors
Degree of protection IP68
1+PE, 2+PE, 3+PE,6+PE poles are available
TPU over-molded
Anti-vibration locking screw design

-
-
How to Order Part Number
MA 24 F A P 04 ST 03 C B 25
SERIES
SIZE
TYPE
F=Female
M=Male
CODING
A=A Coding
B=B Coding
LOCKING SYSTEM
P=Plastic fix screw
POLES
1+1= 1+PE Poles
2+1= 2+PE Poles
3+1= 3+PE Poles
6+1= 6+PE Poles
INSERT DEGREE
ST=Straight
CABLE LENGTH
03=0.3m
10=1m
20=2m
100=10m
......
CABLE SHEATH
C=PVC
R=PUR
CABLE COLOR
B=Black
G=Gray
O=Orange
Y=Yellow
WIRE SECTION
225=0.25mm
234=0.34mm
250=0.50mm
......
24=RD24
RD24 Series with cable molded
RD24 Series Assembly / Panel-mount type
R
D
2
4
 c
ab
le
s
&
 c
o
n
n
ec
to
rs
423www.finecables.com
R
FINECABLES ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
MB 24 FA A F 04 ST
SERIES
SIZE